
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>

Sent Friday, July 20, 2018 4:31 PM

To: 'Jane Landes'

Subiect As requested: CJA v Cuomo, et al -- notice of appeal, with appealed-from Nov.28, 2017

decision & judgement and pre-calendar statement with "legal autopsy"/analysis

Attachments: 1 - 1 0- 1 8-notice-of-appeal-statement-44pp.compressed.pdf

Following up our phone conversation a short time ago, thank you again for your assistance.

Attached, as requested, is appellartts' January 10, 2018 notice of appeal with the appealed-from November 28,2Ot7

decision & judgment - and including our pre-calendar statement with its appended "legal autopsy''/analysis.

Again, thank you.

Elena Sassower
9L442L-L200

From: Jane Landes <jlandes@nycourts.gov>

Sent: Friday, July 20, 2018 3:21 PM

To: Center for J udlcia I Accounta bility, I nc. (CJA) <elena@iudgewatch.org>

Subiect: RE: CJA v Cuomo, et al - order to show cause, with preliminary injunction & TRO, to be presented July 24th at

the Appellate Division, 3rd Dept.

Your service paragraph should specify service upon counsel for defendants-respondents. Judges of this Court are

referred to as "Associate Justices" of the Appellate Division, rather than "Supreme Court Justices". The order to show

cause should include language indicating that there will be no oral argument on the motion brought on by the order to
show cause.

Please forward, separately, by email, a copy of your notice of appeal and the order you have appealed from.

Thank you.

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, I nc. (CIA) [ma i lto :e le na @ i udeewatch.o rel

Sent: Friday, July 20, 2018 12:20 PM

To: Ja ne La ndes <i!-a-n-dc!@-nygggr!sf9y>

Cc:'Brodie, Frederick'<Frederick.Brodie@ag.nv.eov>;'Paladino, Victor'<Victor.Paladino@as.nv.sov>;
Barbara.Underwood@ag.nv.gov; Janet.sabel@ag.ny.gov; Kent.Stauffer@as.nv.sov; Meg.Levine@ag.nv.gov;'Jeffrey

Dvorin'<Jeffrev.Dvorin@ag.nv.gov>;'Adrienne Kerwin'<Adrienne.Kerwin@ag.nv.gov>; Helena.Lvnch@ae.nv.gov;

Brian.Mahanna(Oag.nv.gov: AIvin.Bragg@ag.nv.gov; martv.mack@ag.nv.gov: Matthew.Colangelo(Oag.nv.gov;

M a rga ret.Ga rnett (O ag. nv. gov: m a n isha.sheth (o ag, nv.gov

Subiect: CJA v Cuomo, et al - order to show cause, with preliminary injunction & TRO, to be presented July 24th at the

Appellate Division, 3rd Dept.

TO: Appellate Division, 3'd Department Court AttorneyJane Landes

As discussed over the past several weeks - and now fully drafted - attached is appellants' order to show cause with
moving affidavit which, if convenient for the Court, I will be presenting on Tuesday, luly 24th, for oral argument on the

TRO.

&=_s-s


